
Month Council Meeting Dates

Work Session or Information Session 
Dates

(please note these are encouraged to be held, 
but may be released as we get closer depending 

on the Council's work and need)

Updated 04/15/2024:

2023 Dates

September Mon., Sept. 25: 
2pm-5pm

Thur., Sept. 21:
1pm-2:30pm

October Wed., Oct. 18: 
9am-12pm

Mon., Oct. 30:
1pm-2:30pm

November Wed., Nov. 15:
9am-12pm

Mon., Nov. 20:
1pm-4pm

December Fri., Dec. 15:
1pm-4pm

Fri., Dec. 1:
3:30pm-5pm

2024 Dates

January Mon., Jan. 22:
1pm-4pm

Fri., Jan. 12:
1pm-2:30pm

Releasing this time as the Recommendations 
Refinement Subcommittee continues to work 
on refinements (to be presented at the next 

Council meeting on 01/22/24)

February

Update 10/9/23: 
Cancelling Council Meeting due to lack of 
expected quorum. Instead, we will have 2 
optional work or information sessions this 

month

Fri., Feb. 16:
1pm-2:30pm

Mon., Feb. 26:
1pm-2:30pm

March Mon., Mar. 18:
1pm-4pm

Mon., Mar. 25:
1pm-2:30pm

April

Mon., Apr. 15:
1pm-4pm Cancelled to allow co-chairs and 

Council members adequate draft 
recommendations review time

Mon., Apr. 22:
1pm-2:30pm

Mon., Apr. 22:
1pm-2:30pmWork Session repurposed for full 

Council meeting

May Mon., May 20:
1pm-4pm

Fri., May 10:
1pm-2:30pm

June
Mon., June 17:

1pm-4pm
Fri., June 7:

1pm-2:30pm


